
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 90634222
formann@gjovikpk.com

Stevnenr: 3754

Dato: 12.03.2022

Sted: Revhiholen

Stevneleder: Jan Olav Skinstad

Dommer: Jan Olav Skinstad, Jan Fredrik Kjellssønn

Jury: Jan Olav Skinstad, Jan Fredrik Kjellssønn

Norgesfelt 1FGMRSPSR Start 1

Deltakere / Starter: 56 / 102

Felt
 Deltakere: 56  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/6 8/1 11/2 7/2 8/3 11/3 9/2 10/1 20 72
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/2 10/0 9/3 9/4 8/2 11/4 9/3 8/2 20 71
3  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 7/0 10/0 11/1 9/3 7/2 11/1 7/0 7/1 8 69
4  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 6/4 12/4 11/3 7/5 6/3 9/3 7/5 10/2 29 68
5  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 8/1 11/1 7/3 6/4 10/3 7/2 10/4 23 67
6  Kenneth Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 12/2 10/1 6/1 7/2 9/0 7/2 12/1 9 67
7  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 9/3 5/0 6/3 11/5 7/2 10/1 20 66
8  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 11/3 7/1 7/0 2/0 9/2 10/2 14 64
9  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/6 10/2 9/3 7/4 8/3 6/1 7/1 8/2 22 63

10  Oscar Nyhus Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/2 8/1 7/0 8/3 6/4 9/2 8/5 10/1 18 63
11  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 12/4 9/3 6/1 6/3 9/3 5/3 6/0 20 61
12  Anders Kjendseth Fjeld Brumunddal Pistolklubb 2/0 5/1 11/2 6/2 8/4 11/4 9/4 8/2 19 60
13  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 6/2 11/0 9/1 7/4 7/2 4/0 6/1 13 58
14  Tor Einar Wallin Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/1 8/1 9/2 5/0 7/1 3/1 6/1 8/1 8 54
15  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 6/3 9/2 8/2 6/3 6/2 7/2 4/3 7/3 20 53
16  Jan Christian Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/2 9/2 7/2 6/0 6/1 6/5 6/1 7/2 15 52
17  Ketil Vandli Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/1 8/1 7/2 7/3 5/0 9/4 7/1 2/1 13 52
18  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/4 4/0 6/0 2/0 7/1 10/0 7/1 8/3 9 51
19  Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/3 7/2 8/1 5/0 0/0 7/2 6/1 5/2 11 45
20  Mette Beritsdatter Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/1 4/0 6/2 6/3 6/2 7/1 7/2 3/1 12 44
21  Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 6/1 4/0 9/3 3/0 4/1 4/0 7/3 5/3 11 42
22  Jan Erik Rausandaksel Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/4 3/0 7/4 7/2 2/1 6/1 0/0 8/1 13 40
23  Frank Arne Rogne Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 6/1 7/2 7/0 2/0 6/2 3/2 4/0 7 35
24  Allan Rauø Kjeller Skyteklubb 6/1 4/0 6/1 0/0 5/1 6/1 2/0 6/0 4 35
25  Darius Serelis Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 4/0 3/0 5/0 6/2 5/0 6/0 2 35
26  Anna Emilie Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 4/1 4/0 3/0 7/1 2/0 5/1 3/1 4 34
27  Terje Johannessen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 5/0 9/4 5/0 3/0 4 28
28  Sander Bjørneby Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 5/3 5/0 4/1 4 18
29  Magnus Johannessen Nittedal Sportsskyttergruppe 2/0 2/0 3/0 0/0 3/0 2/0 0/0 3/0 0 15

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 6/2 10/2 9/3 9/4 6/3 8/3 6/1 12/4 22 66
2  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 10/2 11/4 7/2 5/1 7/3 9/3 10/4 21 65
3  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 7/5 10/3 9/0 7/1 6/3 11/4 7/3 6/2 21 63
4  Jean-Roch Charles Antoine Maestracci Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 6/4 7/3 8/0 3/2 6/3 12/1 9/1 12/6 20 63
5  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 6/1 10/2 11/4 4/1 8/0 11/4 5/0 6/2 14 61
6  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/1 10/3 10/3 5/0 6/1 10/4 5/1 6/0 13 60
7  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/2 4/0 3/1 4/0 8/0 6/0 5/2 12/3 8 46
8  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 7/0 7/0 4/0 5/1 4/1 7/0 5/0 6/0 2 45
9  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 6/2 6/1 5/0 6/0 4/0 2/0 3 43

10  Olav Stensvol Felberg Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 4/0 3/2 4/2 7/3 5/1 6/2 10 33
11  Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 2/0 7/2 2/0 5/1 5/2 2/0 3/0 6 32
12  Allan Rauø Kjeller Skyteklubb 4/1 4/0 8/1 4/2 2/0 0/0 2/0 3/1 5 27

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ronny Røise Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 9/3 8/4 7/2 9/5 6/1 10/2 23 67
2  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 8/3 12/3 9/3 8/3 6/1 9/3 6/1 8/3 20 66
3  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 7/3 10/3 9/3 9/2 5/0 4/1 7/1 10/3 16 61
4  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 10/2 9/1 4/0 4/0 9/1 9/1 8/0 8 61
5  Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 9/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 8/1 5/1 14 57
6  Dagfinn Damm Gjerdrum Pistolklubb 8/4 11/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 7/2 4/0 9/2 19 56
7  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/3 6/1 7/3 8/0 6/0 7/1 9/4 6/1 13 56
8  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 5/1 7/2 9/3 7/1 8/2 4/0 9/2 7/1 12 56
9  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/4 4/1 9/3 5/1 6/3 4/2 8/2 12/3 19 55

10  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/3 4/1 9/4 7/2 6/3 9/3 6/2 8/3 21 54
11  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 7/0 5/0 5/2 8/0 7/3 9/2 7 54
12  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 4/2 7/2 9/1 5/2 7/3 7/1 8/1 6/1 13 53
13  Jørn Erik Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 6/0 0 49
14  Roy Stenersen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 9/1 4/1 6/3 5/1 5/1 4/0 4/1 11 45
15  Morten Sundvoll Paulsen Leira Miniatyr Og Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 7/1 6/0 6/0 9/3 0/0 8/3 8 45
16  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/1 8/0 4/2 7/1 4/2 3/0 3/0 6/0 6 41
17  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/1 3/1 4/2 4/0 5/0 3/1 6/2 8/2 9 38
18  Jan Christian Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 0/0 6/2 5/1 4/0 4/1 6/0 3/0 4 33
19  Jonas Rogne Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 2/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 4/0 3/0 7/0 5 31
20  Åsmund Løkken Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 6/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 5/0 2/0 4/0 0 24

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 12/3 11/4 9/5 8/5 11/3 9/1 12/4 29 80
2  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 8/6 12/3 9/5 9/5 6/5 11/4 7/2 10/2 32 72
3  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 4/0 12/4 11/4 9/2 6/4 11/3 9/3 8/2 22 70
4  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/3 10/2 11/1 6/2 8/2 7/2 5/1 8/0 13 63
5  Conrad Lauritz Holm Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 7/0 8/2 7/2 10/1 5/2 8/0 7 61
6  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/3 4/0 9/1 7/3 7/2 9/2 9/1 8/3 15 60
7  Atle Steindal Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 6/0 8/0 8/1 9/3 8/2 7/3 8/0 5/0 9 59
8  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb 6/3 10/3 8/1 5/1 5/1 10/2 5/3 8/2 16 57
9  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 7/0 8/1 7/4 7/1 7/3 6/2 6/2 6/1 14 54

10  Dagfinn Damm Gjerdrum Pistolklubb 5/0 6/1 7/0 8/2 7/1 9/0 4/1 8/1 6 54
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11  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 10/0 6/0 4/0 5/2 8/0 7/3 7/0 5 53
12  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 5/1 6/0 9/1 7/2 5/1 7/1 6/2 6/2 10 51
13  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/2 8/3 7/1 6/3 6/1 7/2 6/2 5/3 17 50
14  Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol Pistolklubb 2/0 6/1 7/3 8/4 6/3 7/2 7/1 6/3 17 49
15  Tor Einar Wallin Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 4/1 4/1 8/0 5/0 7/1 6/1 9/2 8 49
16  Erland Olsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 5/0 6/0 8/1 7/1 6/2 5/1 6/3 8 46
17  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 3/0 7/0 6/2 4/1 4/0 5/1 7/3 9/0 7 45
18  Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/1 9/0 4/0 2/0 3/0 6/1 4/1 8/0 3 40
19  Geir Magne Nordrum Lena Sportsskyttere 6/0 6/2 5/1 4/0 5/1 4/2 2/0 7/2 8 39
20  Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 5/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 5/2 7/3 7/1 5/0 7 39
21  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 2/0 6/0 4/2 5/0 5/1 6/1 4/0 6/1 5 38
22  Jean-Roch Charles Antoine Maestracci Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 4/1 2/0 6/0 4/1 3/0 6/0 7/0 5/1 3 37
23  Espen Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 2/0 6/0 4/1 6/0 8/0 2/0 4/0 1 34
24  Sivert Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 5/1 2/0 4/0 4/1 4/0 5/1 4/0 3 33
25  Åsmund Løkken Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 2/1 2 15

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/3 10/3 10/2 7/3 6/3 10/5 6/2 8/3 24 64
2  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 7/5 10/2 10/4 8/4 5/0 8/3 5/1 8/2 21 61
3  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/2 8/2 8/2 8/4 5/3 8/2 4/2 8/2 19 56
4  Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb 7/3 6/3 10/2 5/2 5/2 8/2 6/1 8/3 18 55
5  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 5/1 8/1 8/2 5/1 5/2 6/1 8/4 10/3 15 55
6  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb 4/0 7/2 6/2 7/1 7/2 2/1 4/2 10/3 13 47
7  Magnus Johannessen Nittedal Sportsskyttergruppe 5/2 5/1 3/1 5/0 4/1 3/0 8/1 4/1 7 37

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 7/3 10/3 10/3 6/2 7/2 8/2 6/2 10/3 20 64
2  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/2 10/1 10/3 6/1 6/2 8/1 8/0 6/1 11 60
3  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/1 8/0 10/2 8/2 7/1 6/1 4/0 10/3 10 60
4  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 10/4 5/0 5/3 8/1 8/2 4/1 17 56
5  Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb 7/2 6/1 8/1 6/1 6/3 6/2 7/2 9/2 14 55
6  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb 5/2 6/1 8/3 6/0 7/2 10/1 5/0 4/2 11 51
7  Conrad Lauritz Holm Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 8/0 7/3 6/3 7/1 3/1 7/0 8 50
8  Kenneth Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 8/1 6/0 7/2 5/2 6/0 6/0 5/2 7 49
9  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/1 8/1 6/1 5/0 5/0 6/0 6/1 6/0 4 49
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